IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa - Brusque

55cc

Corrida

Race (11 Laps)

Brusque 1,550 Km

-
Il
o B

30/9/2007 14:20.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Mauricio Treichell
1 58.293 +2.888 14:29:31.838
2 56.439 +1.034 14:30:28.277
3 57.392 +1.987 14:31:25.669
4 56.626 +1.221 14:32:22.295
5 56.353 +0.948 14:33:18.648
6 56.774 +1.369 14:34:15.422
7 55.405 - 14:35:10.827
8 57.453 +2.048 14:36:08.280
9 57.392 +1.987 14:37:05.672
10 56.295 +0.890 14:38:01.967
11 56.598 +1.193 14:38:58.565
(19) José Brayan Padilha Soares
1 1:00.847 +3.948 14:29:37.387
2 58.668 +1.769 14:30:36.055
3 58.136 +1.237 14:31:34.191
4 58.476 +1.577 14:32:32.667
5 59.626 +2.727 14:33:32.293
6 56.899 - 14:34:29.192
7 57.148 +0.249 14:35:26.340
8 58.389 +1.490 14:36:24.729
9 57.872 +0.973 14:37:22.601
10 58.912 +2.013 14:38:21.513
11 58.175 +1.276 14:39:19.688
(7) Leonardo de Souza
1 1:01.116 +2.518 14:29:36.340
2 59.004 +0.406 14:30:35.344
3 59.831 +1.233 14:31:35.175
4 59.147 +0.549 14:32:34.322
5 1:00.848 +2.250 14:33:35.170
6 58.598 - 14:34:33.768
7 1:00.984 +2.386 14:35:34.752
8 1:00.358 +1.760 14:36:35.110
9 59.234 +0.636 14:37:34.344
10 59.742 +1.144 14:38:34.086
11 1:00.308 +1.710 14:39:34.394
(37) Matheus Oliveira
1 1:01.014 +3.146 14:29:36.957
2 1:00.143 +2.275 14:30:37.100
3 58.823 +0.955 14:31:35.923
4 1:10.507 +12.639 14:32:46.430
5 58.973 +1.105 14:33:45.403
6 1:00.800 +2.932 14:34:46.203
7 1:00.332 +2.464 14:35:46.535
8 58.112 +0.244 14:36:44.647
9 59.362 +1.494 14:37:44.009
10 57.868 - 14:38:41.877
11 59.604 +1.736 14:39:41.481
(88) Luciano Oriano Jr.
1 1:00.443 +1.780 14:29:35.146
2 1:09.465 +10.802 14:30:44.611
3 1:00.533 +1.870 14:31:45.144
4 1:00.112 +1.449 14:32:45.256
5 59.349 +0.686 14:33:44.605
6 59.643 +0.980 14:34:44.248
7 1:01.344 +2.681 14:35:45.592
8 58.663 - 14:36:44.255
9 1:01.744 +3.081 14:37:45.999
10 1:00.407 +1.744 14:38:46.406
11 1:07.607 +8.944 14:39:54.013

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(33) Bruno Andrade Couto
1 1:01.468 +0.579 14:29:37.762
2 1:00.889 - 14:30:38.651
3 1:01.126 +0.237 14:31:39.777
4 1:01.262 +0.373 14:32:41.039
5 1:01.666 +0.777 14:33:42.705
6 1:01.219 +0.330 14:34:43.924
7 1:01.045 +0.156 14:35:44.969
8 1:01.038 +0.149 14:36:46.007
9 1:02.681 +1.792 14:37:48.688
10 1:04.376 +3.487 14:38:53.064
11 1:06.830 +5.941 14:39:59.894
(72) Joado Gabriel da Veiga
1 1:02.932 +2.307 14:29:39.857
2 1:01.491 +0.866 14:30:41.348
3 1:01.677 +1.052 14:31:43.025
4 1:00.710 +0.085 14:32:43.735
5 1:00.625 - 14:33:44.360
6 1:01.452 +0.827 14:34:45.812
7 1:03.898 +3.273 14:35:49.710
8 1:06.761 +6.136 14:36:56.471
9 1:03.649 +3.024 14:38:00.120
10 1:03.038 +2.413 14:39:03.158
(57) Henrique Hermes Schmitt
1 1:06.828 +4.645 14:29:45.607
2 1:05.184 +3.001 14:30:50.791
3 1:05.189 +3.006 14:31:55.980
4 1:04.222 +2.039 14:33:00.202
5 1:02.183 - 14:34:02.385
6 1:05.524 +3.341 14:35:07.909
7 1:05.671 +3.488 14:36:13.580
8 1:04.150 +1.967 14:37:17.730
9 1:02.925 +0.742 14:38:20.655
10 1:02.536 +0.353 14:39:23.191
(9) Hayato Franca
1 1:08.897 +7.052 14:29:46.989
2 1:04.292 +2.447 14:30:51.281
3 1:03.792 +1.947 14:31:55.073
4 1:10.694 +8.849 14:33:05.767
5 1:02.460 +0.615 14:34:08.227
6 1:01.845 - 14:35:10.072
7 1:03.889 +2.044 14:36:13.961
8 1:04.840 +2.995 14:37:18.801
9 1:02.467 +0.622 14:38:21.268
10 1:03.778 +1.933 14:39:25.046
(44) Igor Farias
1 1:07.358 +3.920 14:29:45.022
2 1:04.470 +1.032 14:30:49.492
3 1:05.324 +1.886 14:31:54.816
4 1:06.037 +2.599 14:33:00.853
5 1:05.080 +1.642 14:34:05.933
6 1:03.438 - 14:35:09.371
7 1:03.720 +0.282 14:36:13.091
8 1:04.030 +0.592 14:37:17.121
9 1:05.177 +1.739 14:38:22.298
10 1:05.720 +2.282 14:39:28.018
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